
Sandy Terraces Nudist Campground 2025 Rate Sheet 

Daily Visitor Ground Fees 

Our campground is not just for camping. The day rates are offered to those visitors who come for a day of 
peaceful calm. The STA membership encourages the use of our facilities, socializing with friends and members, 
or to just escape for a feeling of freedom with nature -- naturally.  Please call our office (508) 428-9209 to 
notify us before your arrival.  

AANR Couples                               $40.00 Non-AANR Couples $50.00  

AANR Singles #35.00 Non-AANR Singles $40.00  

Ask about our multi visit day pass, pre-purchase a 5 visit day pass, get 5 day visits for the price of 4. 

All visitors must adhere to Sandy Terraces’ policies; they must register at the office upon arrival, park in assigned areas, 
and Check out of Campground by 6 PM. 

 

Camping Rates for AANR Members 

Tent Camping Rates Trailer RV Camping Rates  

Single/Couple Nightly $65.00 Single/Couple Nightly $85.00  

Single/Couple Weekly $390.00 Single/Couple Weekly $510.00  

 

Camping Rates for Non AANR Members 

Tent Camping Rates Trailer RV Camping Rates  

Single/Couple Nightly $75.00 Single/Couple Nightly $95.00  

Single/Couple Weekly $450.00 Single/Couple Weekly $570.00  

 

Reservations 

A 50% Deposit is required for All Reservations. Tenting and RV Site rentals include Daily Grounds Fee.  Please 
include the following:  Date of arrival, date of departure, R/V length, type of R/V unit, and number of people. 
Rent 6 Days and get the 7th day free.  We Accept cash and checks in US Funds payable through a US Bank and 
are to be made out to Sandy Terraces Associates and mailed to P.O. Box 98 Marstons Mills, MA 02648.  Credit 
cards are accepted.  Please include an Email and a contact phone number with your reservation. 

Please Email Us: sandyterraces@aol.com OR call (508) 428-9209 to discuss reservations. 
 
No Dogs Are Allowed.  Due to electrical restrictions-Use of Air Conditioning is Not Permitted. 

Tenting  &  R/V Camping:  Check In Is 1 PM and Check Out Is By 11 AM 

 

mailto:sandyterraces@aol.com


Rental Charges: 

2 Night Minimum on Weekends 

3 Night Minimum on Holidays 

Doll House:        

Single/Couple Nightly    

Single/Couple Weekly 

AANR 

$120.00  

 $720.00 

Non-AANR 

$130.00 

$780.00 

Journey’s End:                    

Single/Couple Nightly    

Single/Couple Weekly 

AANR 

$185.00. 

$1110.00 

Non-AANR 

$195.00 

$1170.00 

Carriage House: 

Single/Couple Nightly    

Single/Couple Weekly 

AANR 

$100.00 

$600.00 

Non-AANR 

$110.00 

$660.00 

   

 

The following will be the fee for guests of MEMBERS... $10.00/day. If staying over at that members site, another $10.00 
and another 20.00 if staying the next day again. Members must notify the Director or AD of your guest. 

 

Cancellation Policy 

To receive a full refund you must notify STA at least 25 days before the reservation date.  To receive a credit 
(minus a $20.00 service fee) to be applied to your next reservation you must notify STA 10 days before your 
reservation date.   

No Refunds for Cancellation less than 10 days before your reservation date.  No Refunds or Credits for 
inclement weather or voluntary departures.  All Holiday Reservations-Memorial Day, July 4th, and Labor Day 
are Non-Refundable. 

Now Accepting New Members 

Sandy Terraces Associates encourages anyone interested in our nudist campground to visit as a RV or Tent 
Camper and or as a welcome Day Visitor. The Application Process for New Members is simple. RV sites are 
available to members on a seniority basis.  Come and enjoy our facility, become a member, and be a part of 
our co-operative family in a wonderful setting on Cape Cod.  

 


